Catalog 8000-4/USA
SERVO MOTORSServo Motors
18 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Compumotor Division
compumotor.comAutomation
• Size 16 and 23
• 0.8 to 11.3 in-lb.
continuous torque

Custom ratios, mounting flanges, and shafts can easily be
incorporated into our standard package.
Part Numbering System
1 Refers to keyway on gearhead output shaft
2 Currently available as standard product only on BE and Neometric motors
3 Shaft seal is included with the gearhead
4 Not available on Neometric 92mm
5 Neometric 92mm only
6 With MS, TQ or GS connectors - IP65
SM 233 E- K MS G10A
Series
SM
SE
BE
J
N
Frame,
Magnet Length
16X
23X
034X
092X
Winding
Identifying character
A, B, D, E, F, etc.
Feedback
D - 500 ppr encoder
E - 1000 ppr encoder
H - Hall-effect only
J - 2000 ppr encoder
R - Resolver
Shaft
K - Keyway1
Connection
FL
MS
GS
TQ
PT
10
25
Options
N - None
B - Brake2
G03 - 3:1 ratio3
G05 - 5:1 ratio3, 5
or 5.5:13, 4
G07 - 7:1 ratio3, 4
G08 - 8:1 ratio3
G10 - 10:1 ratio3
G15 - 15:1 ratio3, 5
G22 - 22:1 ratio3, 4
G25 - 25:1 ratio3, 5
G30 - 30:1 ratio3, 5
G40 - 40:1 ratio3, 5
G50 - 50:1 ratio3, 5
G55 - 55:1 ratio3, 4
G100 - 100:1 ratio3, 4
V - Shaft seal6
3:1
5:1